
Trap

Miehet

1. kierros finaali yhteensä

1. Vesa Hautakorpi Peräseinäjoen ms 20 20 40

2. Petri Oksala Jalasjärven Itäinen ms 18 20 38

3. Marko Viitala Jalasjärven Itäinen ms 20 17 37

4. Joel Salminen Kauppilan ms 15 17 32

Miehet 50

1. Timo Komsi Teuva 21 17 38

2. Jari Lehtimäki Jukajan paukku 17 19 36

3. Juha Koivisto Peräseinäjoen ms 15 18 33

4. Juha Ristimäki Jurvan ms 9 10 19

Miehet 60

1. Juhani Sinnemäki Hellanmaan ms 16 20 36

2. Tapani Korpi Peräseinäjoen ms 15 19 34

3. Hannu Tammela Koskuen ms 14 17 31

4. Reijo Maja Koskuen ms 14 17 31

5. Jari Ala-Hakuni Horon ms 12 17 31

6. Juhani Mattila Kauhajoen ms 13 10 23

7. Seppo Laurila Horon ms 7 9 16

Miehet 70

1. Esa Haapaniemi Jurvan ms 7 18 36

Miehet 80

1. Olavi Hietarinta Kauhajoen ms 11 20 31



Metsästyshaulikko

Miehet

1. kierros finaali yhteensä

1. Marko Viitala Jalasjärven Itäinen ms 19 17 36

2. Petri Oksala Jalasjärven Itäinen ms 17 18 35

3. Vesa Hautakorpi Peräseinäjoen ms 18 16 34

4. Joel Salminen Kauppilan ms 16 14 30

Miehet 50

1. Matti Tuppi Tarkka ms 23 23 46

2. Juha Koivisto Peräseinäjoen ms 22 23 45

3. Jari Lehtimäki Jukajan paukku 19 23 42

4. Timo Komsi Teuva 20 21 41

5. Harri Lehtimäki Kauhajoen ms 21 18 39

6. Juha Ristimäki Jurvan ms 16 18 34

Miehet 60

1. Jari Ala-Hakuni Horon ms 23 23 46

2. Hannu Tammela Koskue ms 20 20 40 6

3. Juhani Sinnemäki Hellanmaan ms 20 20 40 5

4. Tapani Korpi Peräseinäjoen ms 21 17 38

5. Reijo Maja Koskue ms 19 17 36

6. Seppo Laurila Horon ms 19 16 35

7. Juhani Mattila Kauhajoen ms 12 12

Miehet 70

1. Esa Haapaniemi Jurvan ms 18 20 38


